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SCTA Elected Board:
President: Keith Pedersen 661-803-1914 keith@whitegoosebar.com
Vice President: Bill Lattin 760-533-1932 blattin69@gmail.com
Treasurer: Jeff Bryant 530-526-0395 jbryant200@hotmail.com
Secretary: Tracie Habraken-Parkes 951-756-7094 gogogidgetracing@gmail.com 
Sergeant at Arms: Brian Lopez 626-669-7764 go4brian1040@gmail.com

SCTA Appointed Board Members:
BNI Chairman: Heather Black 714-457-4848 pacificshoresgirl@gmail.com
BNI Secretary: Rick Head 805-432-5582 rick@exileturbo.com
Car Chief Inspector: Steve “Kiwi” Davies 714-803-2001 cartechscta@gmail.com
Car Tech Advisor: John Carroll 951-710-7120 jpc.3574@gmail.com
Chief Motorcycle Inspector: Scott Mattern 951-850-8434 scott709mattern@gmail.com
Chief Record Certification: Pete Shotrosky 626-825-3667 fastasschevy@msn.com
Assistant Record Certification: Greg Martinez 415-725-2440 greg.martinez415@rocketmail.com
Chief Starter/BNI Treasurer: Jill Iversen 619-961-8780 jillycallen@hotmail.com
Maintenance/Logistics/Special Projects: Werner Schwarz allana@socal.rr.com
Marketing/Sponsorship/Communications: Mike Manghelli 661-802-1322 rulebookinfo@scta-bni.org
Member at Large: Jim Dunn 805-495-5229 dieselsalttoy@aol.com
Motorcycle Tech Chair: Jim Hoogerhyde 415-638-1238 hoogerhydejim@gmail.com

BNI Board Members:
BNI Chairman: Heather Black 714-457-4848 pacificshoresgirl@gmail.com
Vice Chair/BV Course Prep Director: Bill Lattin 760-533-1932 blattin69@gmail.com
Secretary: Rick Head 805-432-5582 rick@exileturbo.com
Treasurer: Jill Iversen 619-961-8780 jillycallen@hotmail.com
Marketing/Sponsorship/Communications: Mike Manghelli 661-802-1322 rulebookinfo@scta-bni.org
Paddock Architect: Greg Martinez 805-729-3203 drmracing-deb@cox.net
SCTA President/Race Director: Keith Pedersen 661-803-1914 keith@whitegoosebar.com
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Informational Members:
Save The Salt Rep: Gary McGavin gmcgavin@cpp.edu

Operation Contacts:
Office Mgr/Vehicle Numbers/Public Relations: JoAnn Carlson 559-528-6279 office@scta-bni.org
Bonneville Chief Timer: Debbie Dannenfelzer 805-729-3203 drmracing-deb@cox.net
El Mirage Chief Timer: Rick MacLean rickmaclean573@gmail.com
Bonneville Course Steward Coordinator: Ray Riebli r.riebli@verizon.net 
Licensing: Tracie Habraken-Parkes 951-756-7094 gogogidgetracing@gmail.com 
El Mirage/BLM Liaison: Jerry Bates  rrbrew102-223@hotmail.com
Media Relations: Nick Aboud 602-620-6013
Rookie Orientation Coordinator: Pete Belich saltpeter650@gmail.com
Merchandise Dept / Website Admin: Lorie Brunson sales@scta-bni.org
Statistics / Technical Advisor: Keith Pedersen 661-803-1914 keith@whitegoosebar.com
Timing Plaques/Tags: Jerry Bates rrbrew102-223@hotmail.com
Record Certificates: Chet Thomas chetthomas711@gmail.com

Technical Expertise:
Diesel: Jim Dunn 805-495-5229 dieselsalttoy@aol.com
Fire Systems/Gaseous Fuel: Roy Creel cree@antelecom.net
Roll Structures: Lee Kennedy lee.kennedy@avmetrics.om
                            John Bjorkman jbjorkman@ca.rr.com

Rules Committee:
Rules Committee Chairman:  Ken Coe 206-659-2225 Rocket6706@gmail.com
Car Technical Committee Chair: Lee Kennedy lee.kennedy@avmetrics.om
Motorcycle Technical Committee Chair: Jim Hoogerhyde 415-638-1238 hoogerhydejim@gmail.com
All Tech Committee Chairs & Club Representative(s)
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Car Committees

jbjorkman@ca.rr.com

reyres@san.rr.com

mrcool37r@aol.com

flowbench@aol.com

Special Construction: 
John Bjorkman - Chairman 
Lee Kennedy
Fred Dannenfelzer
Ron Main

Vintage - Roadsters: 
Russ Eyres - Chairman 
Greg Waters
Eric Eyres
Calvin Smith
Dave Davidson
Alan Fogliadini
Ron Joliffe
Dan Aleshire

Classic Coupe & Sedan: 
Mark Johnson - Chairman 
Steve Gibson
Pete Shotrosky

Modified / Production: 
Mike LeFevers - Chairman 
Mark Johnson
Pete Shotrosky
Jim Hahn
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Vintage - Oval Track:
Mike Spacek - Chairman vintageracer@aol.com
Roy Creel
Bill Lattin
Doug Adler

Vintage - Engine:
Mike Spacek - Chairman vintageracer@aol.com
Mike Stewart m.stewart46@yahoo.com

Vintage - Coupe & Sedan:
Doug Robinson  - Chairman horsepower@urs2.net
Mark Johnson

GT / Modified Sports:
Keith Copeland - Chairman kcopeland@blacksaltracing.com
Bill Kennedy
Bonner Denton
Lee Kennedy
Jon Meyer
Pete Shotrosky

Engine Committee:
Mike LeFevers - Chairman flowbench@aol.com
John Beck
Tim McMaster
Pete Shotrosky
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Trucks:
Jim Dunn - Chairman 805-495-5229 dieselsalttoy@aol.com
Mike Manghelli
Tom Sauter

Motorcycles
 
Jim Hoogerhyde - Technical Committee Chairman 415-638-1238 hoogerhydejim@gmail.com
Derek McLeish - Rules Committee Chairman mcleishracing@gmail.com
Jim Hoogerhyde - Streamliner Classes Chairman 415-638-1238 hoogerhydejim@gmail.com
Pat Womack - Special Construction Classes Chairman womackfirepro@msn.com 
Shane San Miguel - Modified Production Classes Chairman shane.san.miguel@intel.com 

Electric Vehicles
 
Steve “Kiwi” Davies -  Chairman 714-671-9454 cartechscta@gmail.com
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